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Lid Assembly P0014637FB 1
Temperature Gauge P00601484C 1

Lid Handle Seat (Left) P03303124A 1
Lid Handle Seat (Right) P03303125A 1

Lid Handle P00218012R 1

Lid Rubber Pad P05518002I 4
Bowl Panel, Left P00761164A 1
Bowl Panel, Right P00762154A 1

Bowl Grease Shield P06901030B 2

Knob Seat Spring P05504021A 3
2

Bowl Wind Shield P0071642UA 1

Gas Collector Box with Electrode P02609055A 2
Electric Wire Set P02615193A 1Set

Main Burner P02008085B 2

Bowl Panel, Front 1

Bowl Panel, Rear 1
Upper control Panel-30mbar 1
Upper control Panel-50mbar 1

Control Panel 1

Gas Valve Heat Shield  P03007266G 1
Main Valve-without jet P03239012A 2

Manifold P05003302A 1

Gas Valve Heat Shield Bracket P03327107A 2
Control knob - main burner P03401477K 2
Knob Seat P03415014S 3
Side burner hose bracket P03341002Q 2
Electric Ignitor P02502244C 1
Grease Tray Handle P00213041M 1
Grease Tray Holder Bracket P03327114D 1
Grease Tray P0271784PD 1

Hotplate P05701049H 1
Crossfire box P022123984 1

Universal Hose Bar -1/4 LH inlet P03901024A 1
Warming Rack P01505032J 1
Quick connect with hose, male P03711041I 1

Side Shelf, Left P011020684 1
Cart Bracket, Front 1
Gas cylinder housing P04021013H 1
Side Shelf Lid P0011555E4 1
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45

Side Shelf Pot Support P00815008A 1
Side Burner Mounting Brakcet P03327024D 1

Electrode- Side Burner P02607060C 1
Side Shelf Body P011030612 1

Side Burner P02004043F 1
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Control Knob - side burner P03408101L 1

P03250007G 1

Side Shelf Trim Plate P011260244 1
Burner Bracket-Side Burner P03303150U 1

Adaptor-1/4 LH inlet 1

Valve- Side Burner

51 Trolley Panel, Left P07617052V 1
52 Trolley Panel, Right P07618055V 1
53 Trolley Panel, Rear 1
54 Door guide - upper 1
55 Door guide - lower P05510143E 1

P05510144E

56 Trolley Bottom Panel 1
57 Door 1
58 Magnet seat P05523001K 2
59 2.5" caster P05118004A 4

Hardware Pack P06003196A 1

60 Tank holder P04009036C 2

61 Tank Fastening Strap P05314005V 1

62 Name plate 1
63 Searing Burner P02005032A 1
64 Searing Burner Heat Shield 1
65 Searing Valve-without jet 1

66 Quick connect , female P03912001A 1

67 Searing Burner Electrode P02614061A 1
68 Searing Burner Electrode Bracket P033271154 1

69 Control knob - Searing burner 1

Grill Plate P01615052H

P00407036A

P0076306GA
P0076022GA
P0291373FI
P0291373FJ

P02913956E

P03904002A

P06906096A
P032480095

P03436147A

P01001112Z

P043040192

P07702140R

P033010716
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GT4RSB

Lid Assembly1 P0014742FJ

4

1

Temperature Gauge2 P00601484C 1

Lid Handle3 P00218014R 1

Lid Handle Seat (Left)4 P03303124A 1

Lid Handle Seat (Right)5 P03303125A 1

Lid Rubber Pad6 P05518002I 4

Bowl Panel, Left7 P00761164A 1

Bowl Panel, Right8 P00762154A 1

Bowl Grease Shield9 P06901030B 2

Burner Bracket-Side Burner10 P03303150U 1

Heat Shield- Rear Burner11 P06905080B 1

Grill Plate12 P01615052H 2

Bowl Wind Shield13 P0074805UA 1

Gas Collector Box with Electrode14 P02609055A 3

Electric Wire Set15 1Set

Main Burner16 P02008085B 3

Bowl Panel, Front17 1

Bowl Panel, Rear18 1

Upper control Panel-30mbar19

Upper control Panel-50mbar

1

1

20 1Control Panel

Gas Valve Heat Shield  21 P0300819DG 1

Main Valve-without jet22 P03239012A 3

Manifold23 P05006162A 1

Gas Valve Heat Shield Bracket24 P03327107A 2

Control knob - main burner25 P03401477K 3

Knob Seat26 P03415014S 5

Control knob - Back burner27 1

Electric Ignitor28 P02502265C 1

Grease Tray Handle29 P00213039M 1

Grease Tray Holder Bracket30 P03327111D 1

31 Grease Tray P02717837D 1

Hotplate32 P05701047H 1

Side burner hose bracket33 P03341002Q 2

Electrode- Rear Burner34 P02614025A 1

Warming Rack35 P01516030K 1

Crossfire box36 P022123984 2

Quick connect with hose, male37 P03711041I 1

Side Shelf Lid38 P0011555E4 1

Side Shelf Pot Support39 P00815008A 1

Side Shelf, Left40 P011020684 1

Side Burner Mounting Brakcet41 P03327024D 1

Electrode- Side Burner43 P02607060C 1

Side Shelf Body44 P011030612 1

45

Side Burner42 P02004043F 1

Valve- Side Burner47 P03250007G 1

Adaptor-1/4 LH inlet48 1

Control Knob - side burner46 P03408101L 1

Rear Burner Body Set51 P02007072A

Side Shelf Trim Plate49 P011260244 1

Wind Shield - Rear Burner52 P069060824 1

Aluminum tube- Rear Burner53 P03717065B 1

Cart Bracket, Front54 1

Trolley Panel, Left55 P07617052V 1

Trolley Panel, Right56 P07618055V 1

57 Door guide - upper P05510145E 1

58 Door guide - lower 1

Magnet seat59 P05523001K 4

2.5" caster60 P05118004A 4

Door-L61 1

Gas cylinder housing62 1

Trolley Bottom Panel63 1

Trolley Panel, Rear64 P07624005V 1

Door-R65 1

P05510141E

P04021013H

Tank Fastening Strap66 P05314005V 1

Tank holder67 P04009036C 2

Name plate68 1

Searing Burner69 P02005032A 1

Searing Burner Heat Shield70 1

Searing Valve-without jet71 1

Knob Seat Spring72 P05504021A 5

Control knob - Searing burner73 1

Searing Burner Electrode74 P02614061A 1

Searing Burner Electrode Bracket75 P033271154 1

Quick connect , female76 P03912001A 1

78 P03901024A

1

Universal Hose Bar -1/4 LH inlet

Hardware Pack P06003196A

Rear Burner Valve Orifice-30mbar  

1

P02615197A

P0076307GA

P0076023GA

P81109332J

P81109333J

P0291594BE

P03436147A

P03904002A

P033010766

P043020632

P01004092Z

P043030632

P00407036A

P06906096A

P032480095

P03436147A

Valve - Rear Burner- without jet50 P03239013A 1

P06531001A 1



GT4RSB Model

5

40

38

39

42

41

43

44
73

72

48

49

78

76
46
47

33

27

28



1 Lid Assembly 1P0014742FJ

GT4RB

2 Temperature Gauge 1P00601484C

3 Lid Handle 1P00218014R

4 Lid Handle Seat (Left) 1P03303124A

5 Lid Handle Seat (Right) 1P03303125A

6 Lid Rubber Pad 4P05518002I

7 Bowl Panel, Left 1

8 Bowl Panel, Right 1

9 Bowl Grease Shield 2P06901030B

11 Heat Shield- Rear Burner 1P06905080B

12 Grill Plate 2P01615052H

13 Bowl Wind Shield 1P0074805UA

14 Gas Collector Box with Electrode 3P02609055A

15 Electric Wire Set 1Set

16 Main Burner 3P02008085B

17 Bowl Panel, Front 1

18 Bowl Panel, Rear 1

19 Upper control Panel-30mbar 1

Upper control Panel-50mbar 1

20 Control Panel 1

21 Gas Valve Heat Shield  1P0300819DG

22 Main Valve-without jet 3P03239012A

23 Manifold 1P05006162A

24 Gas Valve Heat Shield Bracket 2P03327107A

25 Control knob - main burner 3P03401477K

26 Knob Seat 5P03415014S

27 Control knob - Back burner 1

28 Electric Ignitor 1P02502265C

29 Grease Tray Handle 1P00213039M

30 Grease Tray Holder Bracket 1P03327111D

31 Grease Tray 1P02717837D

32 Hotplate 1P05701047H

33 Name plate 1
34 Electrode- Rear Burner 1P02614025A

35 Warming Rack 1P01516030K

36 Crossfire box 2P022123984

37 Bowl support bracket- Left 1P075140614

38 Bowl support bracket- Right 1P075140624

39 Bowl support bracket- Rear 1P075150264

41 Knob Seat Spring 5P05504021A

42 Searing Burner 1P02005032A

43 Searing Burner Heat Shield 1

44 Searing Valve-without jet 1

45 1

46 Searing Burner Electrode 1P02614061A

47 Searing Burner Electrode Bracket 1P033271154

48 Adaptor-1/4 LH inlet 1P03902031A

49 Control knob - Searing burner 1

50 Valve - Rear Burner- without jet 1P03239013A
51 Rear Burner Body Set 1P02007072A
52 Wind Shield - Rear Burner 1P069060824

53 Aluminum tube- Rear Burner 1P03717065B

54 Adaptor-1/4 LH inlet 1P03902031A

Hardware Pack 1P06027003A

Searing Valve Orifice-30mbar P06517063A
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P00761274A

P00762264A

P02615197A

P0076307GA

P0076023GA

P81109332J

P81109333J

P0291595BE

P03436147A

P00407036A

P06906096A

P032480095

P03436147A
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1 Side Shelf Lid 1P0011555E4

2 Side Shelf Pot Support 1P00805010B

3 Side Burner Mounting Brakcet 1P03327024D

4 Side Burner 1P02004043F

5 Electrode- Side Burner 1P02607060C

6 Side Shelf Body 1P011030612

7 Control Knob - side burner 1P03401467Z

8 Valve- Side Burner -1/4 LH inlet 1P03250006G

9 Hose 1P03711039F

10 Burner Bracket-Side Burner 1P03303150U

11 Side Shelf Trim Plate 1P011030594

12 Side Shelf, Left 1P011020674

13 Left cabinet - left panel 1P076050434

14 Left cabinet - storage shelf 1P01001097A

15 Left cabinet - rear panel 1P07702126J

16 Level Adjuster 8P05322004A

17 Left cabinet - front bracket 1P03301074A

18 Door hinge bracket 4P033130492

19 Door, Left 1P04302062B

20 Magnet seat 2P05351004B

21 Left cabinet - bottom shelf 1P01001098A

22 Bowl support bracket-left 1P033050992

23 Left cabinet - right panel 1P07605042D

24 Partition panel 1

25 Bowl support bracket-right 1P033051002

26 Right cabinet - left panel 1

27 Grease Tray- side burner 1P0271808ND

28 Right cabinet - storage shelf 1P01001107A

29 Gas cylinder housing 1P04021013H

30 Door, Right 1P04303062B

31 Right cabinet - rear panel 1

32 Right cabinet - bottom shelf 1

33 Right cabinet - front bracket 1P033010752

34 Right cabinet - right panel 1P076060474

35 Side burner hose bracket 1P03341002Q

4B-Island
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P010040932

P07605048U

P07606052U

P010011132

Hardware Pack P06028032A 1
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Fig.1

Fig.3
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Fig.2
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Maxim-GT3RS Maxim GTI4S
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